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Where are my
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Where are my Issues?

how | felt when | first opened eazyBI




ea?yBl Home SourceData Analyze Dashboards < Jira

@ Issues ~

Dimensions hide

> Project
> Status
* |lssue

> Transition
Agile show 3 dimensions

Pages

Rows

* Reporter

> Resolution

> Logged by

> Transition Author
User groups show 4 dimensions

Columns
Measures

Table Bar Line Pie

Scatter

> Assignee

- Affects Version

> Label

> Age interval

Timeline Map Gantt Gauge

 Issue Type

> Fix Version

> Time

> Resolution interval

ecD2020 v @ v &+ )~

> Priority

- Security Level

> Transition Status

~ Open




Define calculated member formula

ISSUES aue count
[Measures].[

Issues resolved count

Issues closed count Hours spent

Issues with hours spent

Sub-tasks created Sub-tasks due

Sub-tasks resolved Sub-tasks closed

Transitions to status

Transitions from status

Formatting default Days in transition status

' Workdays in transition status
Read calculated members tutorial to learn about calculated member formulas. You can select y

members, operators and frequently used functions from sidebar to insert them into calculated Remaining estimated hours change

member formula.
Transitions to statiis issiies cotint

®(--1(-l cancel
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<V Jira Dashboards v

Demo project (standard search)

Demo v

1-50 of 1607 )

s—l

x

Key

DEMO-1

DEMO-2

DEMO-3

DEMO-4

DEMO-5

DEMO-6

DEMQ-7

DEMO-8

DEMO-9

DEMO-10

DEMO-T1

NEAMO-17

Type: All v

Projects ¥ Issues v Boards v eazyBl

Save as

Status: All v Assignee: All v

Summary

Shagginess enrolled derailment's cauliflower
Balthazar Byron hastes undesirables Gupta agave
Aden wilts drowsier upperclassman's gismos
Toulouse's fatiguing infiltrator's possible

Fishing issues already done

Reach out and round downwards

Stories that matter to anyone interested in delivery

Calculations should have the ability to organize the
user defined calculations by creating user defined
folder and moving the calculations into the folders.

Related spending too much could have
consequences for many programs

For suggestions on compelling data set you'd like
us to pursue

The bill includes the repeal of the individual
mandate, the requirement qualifying pay a penalty.

SHidv the rate of nit-af-rnatwarlk nimne

Create

Details W

Contains text

Assignee

Unassigned

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Unassigned
Unassigned

Unassigned

Adam Mint

Sandra
Adams

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mirnt

More w Advanced

Reporter

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

p

Status

IN PROGRESS

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

NONE

Resolution

Unresolved

Done

Daone

Done

Daone

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

NAarna

« Share

Created T

26/Sep/17
26/Sep/17
26/Sep/17
27/Sep/17
13/Nov/17
14/Nov/17
14/Nov/17

14/Novf17

30/Nov/17

30/Nov/17

30/Nov/17

QO/N A7

®
(j Export v {3 Tools ~
Columns v
Resolved Due
20/Nov/19
13/Nov/17  28/Sep/17
01/Feb/18  28/Sep/17
27/Sep/17
13/Nov/17
14/Nov/17 Q06/Nov/19
14/Novf17
07/Mar/18
30/Nov/17
26/Jan/18
26/Feb/18
OA/ARFIR
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\ ISSUES

Issue dimension

Issues Jive in Issue dimension




- lssue

> Select individual members

~ All hierarchy level members

Select all members at level

-

S Lo |
Project 4 | Issue755

2t

Sub-task
Project4 Parent&63

Sub-task 756

Epic

Project4 Epic38 Parent557

Sub-task 759

> Drill into or expand




Where are my

\a::‘ Jirqg Dashboards ¥ Projects v Issues v
Issues? »  Demo project (standard search) seas pesis % Sstwe  BEpotv O Toos v
Demo v  Type:All v  Status:All v Assignee: All v Contains text More v EELEUS M Advanced = v
1-50 of 160 ) Bhlanne v
T Key Summary Assignee Reporter P Status Resolution Created T Resoclved Due
DEMO-1 Shagginess enrolled derailment's cauliflower Unassigned  Adam Mint INPROGRESS Unresolved 26/Sep/17 20/Nov/19
ILJ DEMO-2 Balthazar Byron hastes undesirables Gupta agave  Adam Mint Adam Mint DONE Done 26/Sep/17 13/Nov/17  28/Sep/17
L] DEMO-3  Aden wilts drowsier upperclassman's gismos Adam Mint Adam Mint DCONE Done 26/Sep/17 01/Feb/18 28/Sep/17
L] DEMO-4  Toulouse's fatiguing infiltrator's possible Unassigned  Adam Mint DONE Done 271Sepf17  27/Sep/17
I s s u e p ro p e rti e S ] DEMO-5 Fishingissues already done Unassigned  Adam Mint DONE Done 13/Nov/17  13/Nov/17
L] DEMO-6 Reach outand round downwards Unassigned  Adam Mint DONE Done 14/Novf17  14/Nov/17  06/Nov/19
L] DEMO-7  Stories that matter to anyone interested in delivery AdamMint  Adam Mint DONE Done 14/Novf17  14/Nov/17
L] DEMO-8 Calculations should have the ability to organize the Sandra Adam Mint ~~  DONE Done 14/Novf/17 07/Mar/18
user defined calculations by creating user defined  Adams
folder and moving the calculations into the folders.
L) DEMO-8 Related spending too much could have Adam Mint Adam Mint DONE Done 30/Nov/17  30/Nov/17
consequences for many programs
L) DEMO-10 For suggestions on compelling data set you'd like ~ Adam Mint Adam Mint DONE Done 30/Nov/17 26/Jan/18
us to pursue
L) DEMO-11 The bill includes the repeal of the individual Adam Mint Adam Mint DONE Done 30/Nov/17 26/Feb/18
mandate, the requirement qualifying pay a penalty.
1 DEMN-1?2  Shidv the rate nf niit-nf-nathwnrk himnez Adam Mint Ardam RMint NONF Nnone ANNA17 NAIARFR




Issue properties hide

| Issue created date - shew‘ Issue updated date = show Issue status updated date = show




Properties are like dog tail.

\'\

|
My colleague llze, eazyBI PJ




Properties are like dog tail.

If there is no dog, there is no
tail.

My colleague llze, eazyBI



Properties are like dog tail.

If there is JLAERUL, there is [}

property.

My colleague llze, eazyBI



Where are my
Issues?

Measure is
treasure!




MEASURES PROPERTIES

Issues created Issue created date
Issues resolved Issue resolution date

Issues with due date Issue due date




-ASU

PROPERTIES

Mar 3 2020

Mar 17 2020

Apr 3 2020




Pages Columns

Measures

> Project

Table Bar Line Pie

| C

Scatter Timeline Map Gantt Gauge

> Issue Type

O | &

Total v Freeze header

> Status

Demo v All Issue Types v All Statuses v All Assignees v

Issues Issue Issues Issue Issues Issue due
created created resolved resolution with due date
date date date

— All Issues 160 75 51
— DEMO 160 75 51

> Assignee Issue

Rows ] Nonempty J

j > Issue I

DEMO-1
DEMO-2
DEO-3
DEMO-4
DEMQO-5
DEMO-6
DEMQ-7
DEMQO-8

[ Y=NAC ). C

1
1

Sep 26 2017
Sep 26 2017
Sep 26 2017
Sep 27 2017
Nov 13 2017
Nov 14 2017

Nov 14 2017
Nov 14 201/

A\ N [} 22 ]

Nov 13 2017
Feb 012018
Sep 27 2017
Nov 13 2017
Nov 14 2017
Nov 14 2017
Mar 07 2018

IO il hed

Nov 20 2019
Sep 28 2017
Sep 28 2017

Nov 06 2019




Change Issue

dimension to
another




Pages Columns
Measures

> Project

Table Bar Line Pie Scatter Timeline Map Gantt Gauge

> Issue Type
@ (2| C O < Hide empty v Total v Freeze header

+ Status Demo v  Alllssue Types v  All Statuses v All Assignees v

> Assignee Issues Issue Issues Issue Issues Issue due
created created resolved resolution with due date
date date date

— All Priorities 160 75

Rows  Nonempty -

l * Priority i Highest 24 15

High 30 7
Medium 53 29
Low 34 18

Lowest 19 6




Add Time
dimension

and know your
measure




Pages Columns
Measures

> Project

Table Bar Line Pie Scatter Timeline Map Gantt Gauge

> Issue Type
X 9 (¢ O & Hideempty v  Total v  Freeze header

© Status Demo v  Alllssue Types v  All Statuses v All Assignees v

> Assignee Issues Issue Issues Issue Issues Issue due
created created resolved resolution with due date
date date date

— All Times 160 75 51

Rows ]

l > Time | + 2017 16 7 2

+ 2018

— 2019
+Q12019
+Q22019
+Q32019
+Q4 2019

+2020




Where are my
Issues?

Pages = filters




Pages

- Project

- |ssue Type

-~ Status

- Assignee

Demo ~

All Issue Types v

All Statuses v

All Assignees v




<V Jira Dashboards v

Projects v Issues v Boards v

eazyBl

Create

»  Demo project (standard search)

Demo v

Type: All v

1-50 of 1607 )

-

*

n

Key

DEMO-1

DEMO-2

DEMO-3

DEMO-4

DEMO-5

DEMO-6

DEMO-7

DEMO-8

DEMO-9

DEMO-10

DEMO-11

NEAMN-17

Save as

Status: All +

Assignee: All v

Summary

Shagginess enrolled derailment's cauliflower
Balthazar Byron hastes undesirables Gupta agave
Aden wilts drowsier upperclassman's gismos
Toulouse's fatiguing infiltrator's possible

Fishing issues already done

Reach out and round downwards

Stories that matter to anyone interested in delivery

Calculations should have the ability to organize the
user defined calculations by creating user defined
folder and moving the calculations into the folders.

Related spending too much could have
consequences for many programs

For suggestions on compelling data set you'd like
us to pursue

The bill includes the repeal of the individual
mandate, the requirement qualifying pay a penalty.

tHiicky the rate of nnit-af-rnetwerk nimne

Details W

Assignee

Unassigned
Adam Mint
Adam Mint
Unassigned
Unassigned
Unassigned
Adam Mint

Sandra
Adams

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

More w m Advanced

Reporter

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

p

Status

IN PROGRESS

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

NONE

Resolution

Unresolved

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Daone

Done

Done

Done

Norna

< Share

Created T

26/Sep/17
26/Sep/17
26/Sep/17
27/Sep/17
13/Nov/17
14/Nov/17
14/Nov/17

14/Nov/17

30/Nov/17

30/Nov/17

30/Nov/17

20 /N /M7

iy Export v X Tools v
Columns v
Resolved Due
20/Nov/18
13/Nov/17  28/Sep/17
01/Feb/18 28/Sep/17
27/Sep/17
13/Nov/17
14/Novf17 Q6/Nov/19
14/Nov/17
07/Mar/18
30/Nov/17
26/Jan/18
26/Feb/18
OAIANrIR



JIRA

JQL: project in (DEMO, DA)

: Z :
' Jira Dashboards v Projects v lssues v Boards v Tests v Portfolio v eazyBl | Create ¢230Bl Home SourceData Analyze Dashboards < Jira
. Issues eCD 2020 > [ Standard search
»  Demo project (standard search) emes  Save - Details %
RS Tvoc Al v Status:All v Assignee: All ¥ Contains text More v m s Table Bar Line Pie Scatter Timeline Map Gantt Gauge
X (O & Total ~ Freeze header
Find Projects...
| Demo All Issue Typ All Statuses All Assignees v
& Demo (DEMO)
| : o — All Projects
RECEMT PRAJESTS Assignee Reporter P Status Resolution . Issues Issue Issue Issue Issue lssue lssue
neas hesirRice maharaah DavidSand:  AdsmiMEat < DONE Done + Demo created type assignee reporter priority status resolution
) DEMO Alfa (DA) ent vividness colanders + DEMO Alfa
: lled Epic Adam Mint In (unresolved)
KJ T Service desk (ISD) + DEMO Beta Progress
DEMO Beta (DB project 17Q3 Monica Monica DONE Done . _
= (DE) Walker Walker + DEMO Gamma  rolf hastes Story Adam Mint  Adam Mint Done Done
| Business Sample data (BSD) single multiple
nomes deforest Francisca Adam Mint Cassy Rock ~ DONE Done : 7 g :
ALL PROJECTS . . DEMO-3 Aden wilts drowsier Story AdamMint Adam Mint Done Done
upperclassman's gismos
Busi S le data (BSD : te inei ' ~ i
& Business Sample data (BSD)  [ing posits incident's used Duncan Constance ~ DONE Done DEMO-4 Toulouse's fatiguing Story Adam Mint Done Done
P nEL A Al IRA Snow Moon infiltrator's possible
9 DA-4 DA-2 / Quark monologued plowmen loincloth's bismuth's  Adam Mint  Sandra ~ DONE Done DEMO-5 Fishing issues already done Story Adam Mint Done Done
black flosses reiterated Adams )
DEMO-6 Reach out and round Story Adam Mint Done Done
] DA-5 Catbirds postmistresses evener Amati snag's Anna Linda JDG REST ¥ DONE Done downwards
G AcETyiene CRUNTOOIN A DEMO-7 Stories that matter to anyone Story Adam Mint  Adam Mint Done Done
L] DA-6  Notably Shriner's halftime Yahtzee's expends fuzz wite Steve Davis DavidSand A DONE Done interested in delivery
i : , , : . DEMO-8 Calculations should have the Story Sandra Adam Mint  High Done Done
DA-7 DA-2 / Toiling sarong's unfitting syllogism Amway's Anna Linda Sandra ~ DONE Done ability to organize the user defined Adams
discoed sadness fabric Marquis Centaurus'’s Adams calculations by creating user defined
: : . . . . folder and moving the calculations into
E9 DA-8 DA-2 [/ Blips stickups intangible pram Lucia's Adam Mint  JDG REST DONE Done the foldare g
Admin '
DEMO-9 Related spending too much Story Adam Mint  Adam Mint Done Done
£ DA-9  DA-2/ Limier untainted ashiest shortcomings igniting Duncan DavidSand 4~ DONE Done could have consequences for many




JIRA

eazyBl

JQL: project in (DEMO, DA)Y:\\ [PREIIT=147 o3RS (o1g,

“‘Jira Dashboards v prOjeCtS v Issues v Boards v Tests v Portfolio v eaZYBI Cl‘&ate eezygl Home Source Data Analyze Dashboards ;1 _Jira

» Demo proiect (standard search) EDITED Save Details W Issues > eCD 2020 > [B Standard search
Demo, DEMO ... v Status: All v Assignee: Rl v  Contains text More v m Table Bar Pie Scatter Timeline Map Gantt Gauge
| I Find Issue Types.. Q ‘ bt 3 L) W2 Total ~ Freeze header
1-50 of 1461 )
All Standard Issue Types Demo, DEMO Alfa ~ Story ¥ All Statuse All Assignees -~
T Key Sum Assignee Reporter P Status
- — All Issue Types A
| DA-1 Del Dbt et h DavidSand  Adam Mi e Issue s gues < lssue Issue lssue lssue lssue
L . be . VISR P Bt &= Story ated type assignee reporter priority status
rus
integ Sub-task
DA-1 Delacroix's mal Story David Sand AdamMint Low Done

m DA-3 Windg Duncan Constance AN DONE resurface maharajah Bug

embrgi Snow Moon apportionment vivid Epic

integratin

IJ DA-5 Catbi Annalinda  JDG REST Y DONE e J Data task

oxya & Test Cycle Admin DA-3 Windburns irri Duncan Constance
[] DA-6  Notaff SUB-TASKISSUETYPES vite  SteveDavis DavidSand A  DONE BeSiEleta Uy Test task Snow Moon

S DA-5 Catbirds postig  Test Cycle Anna Linda JDG REST

L] DA-10 Flow d Duncan Constance DONE Amati shag's oxyace single multiple M Admin

RS NUaE preonewaC e Maon DA-6 Notably Shriner's halttime Steve Davis David Sand
IJ DA-11  Madly bulking peewees Massasoit tooth's Sandra Annalinda ~  DONE Yahtzee's expends fuzz wite

Adams DA-10 Flower fan's phloxes playroom's Duncan Constance

[0 DA-15  Unsightlier foothills gamut's Holbein's conditioning's Sandra JDG REST ~  DONE wormiest ridiculed bashfulness Snow Moon

emollients wickerwork transversed Norbert's Adams Admin greensward
IJ DA-18 Shellfish monoxide hatchway bushs Grass dislocation's Sandra Monica -~ DONE EAAa:s1a2§tdtlzct>)tl:1"§mg PReiEES izgii Anna Linda

throbs graciousness's Adams Walker

" , , : DA-15 Unsightlier foothills gamut's Sandra JDG REST

L] DA-20 Contraption's cc?rresponde'nt s patent Sudan's kook est David Sand Cassy Rock DONE Holbein's conditioning’s emollients Aelarie ARt

Parmesans Alex's stakeout's Deborah wickerwork transversed Norbert's
L) DA-25 Puppets horseshoe supplants miser stuffs disinterment Steve Cavis David Sand DONE DA-18 Shellfish monoxide hatchway Sandra Monica

survevor's Lebanon

hrich'e Crace Aicelaratinrn'e thrabe

Ardame

Wiallkar




Table Bar

X |

Line Pie

D | =

Scatter

Total v

Timeline

Freeze header

Map Gantt Gauge

Demo v All Issue Types v All Statuses v All Assignees v « All Times v |

— DEMO
DEMO-1
DEMO-2
DEMO-3
DEMO-4
DEMO-5
DEMO-6
DEMO-7
DEMO-8
DEMO-9
DEMO-10
DEMO-11
DEMO-12
DEMO-13
DEMO-14
DEMO-15

Issues
created

160
1

Issue
created
date

Sep 26 2017
Sep 26 2017
Sep 26 2017
Sep 27 2017
Nov 13 2017
Nov 14 2017
Nov 14 2017
Nov 14 2017
Nov 30 2017
Nov 30 2017
Nov 30 201/
Nov 30 201/
Nov 30 2017
Nov 30 2017
Nov 30 2017

Issues
resolved

75

lssue
resolution
date

Nov 13 2017
Feb 012018
Sep 27 2017
Nov 13 2017
Nov 14 2017
Nov 14 2017
Mar 07 2018
Nov 30 2017
Jan 26 2018
Feb 26 2018
Apr 04 2018
Nov 30 2017
Jan 26 2018
Feb 26 2018

Issues Issue due
with due date
date

51

1 Nov 20 2019
1 Sep 28 2017
1 Sep 28 2017

1 Nov 06 2019



Table Bar Line Pie Scatter Timelne Map Gantt Gauge
>4 = Yy | < Total v Freeze header
Demo v All Issue Types ~ All Statuses v All Assignees v N 2018 v I
Issues Issue Issues Issue Issues Issue due
created created resolved resolution with due date
date date date
— DEMO 132 48 41
DEMOQO-3 Sep 26 2017 1 Feb 012018 Sep 28 2017
DEMO-8 Nov 14 201/ 1 Mar 07 2018
DEMO-10 Nov 30 2017 1 Jan 26 2018
DEMO-11 Nov 30 2017 1 Feb 26 2018
DEMO-12 Nov 30 2017 1 Apr04 2018
DEMO-14 Nov 30 2017 1 Jan 26 2018
DEMO-15 Nov 30 2017 1 Feb 26 2018
DEMO-16 Nov 30 2017 1 May 14 2018
DEMO-22 1 Jan 03 2018 1 Aug 312018
DEMO-23 1 Jan 04 2018 1 Apr 302018
DEMO-24 T Jan 05 2018 T May 09 2018 1 May 212018
DEMO-25 1 Jan (07 2018 1 Mar 05 2018
DEMO-26 1 Jan 08 2018 1 Sep 252018 1 Nov 30 2018
DEMO-27 1 Jan 09 2018



Table Bar Line Pie Scatter Timelne Map Gantt Gauge

Freeze header

X '9 (O U Total v

Demo v All Issue Types v All Statuses v All Assignees Vv N 2018 v I

Issues Issue Issues Issue Issues Issue due
created created resolved resolution with due date
date date date
— DEMO 132 48 41
DEMO-3 Sep 26 2017 1 Feb 012018 @
DEMO-8 Nov 14 2017 1 Mar 072018 )
DEMO-10 Nov 30 2017 1 Jan 26 2018
DEMO-11 Nov 30 2017 1 Feb 26 2018
DEMO-12 Nov 30 2017 1 Apr04 2018
DEMO-14 Nov 30 2017 1 Jan 26 2018
DEMO-15 Nov 30 2017 1 Feb 262018
DEMO-16 Nov 30 2017 1 May 14 2018
DEMO-22 1T Jan 03 2018 Aug 312018
DEMO-23 1T Jan 04 2018 Apr 30 2018
DEMO-24 1 Jan 052018 1 May 09 2018 May 21 2018
DEMO-25 1 Jan (07 2018 1 Mar 05 2018
DEMO-26 1 Jan 08 2018 1 Sep 252018 Nov 30 2018
DEMO-27 1 Jan 02 2018



Table Bar Line Pie Scatter Timeline
X ) () | 32 Total v
Demo v All Issue Types v All Statuses v
Issues Issue
created created
date
— DEMO 132
DEMO-3 Sep 26 2017
DEMO-8 Nov 14 2017
DEMO-10 Nov 30 2017
DEMO-11 Nov 30 2017
DEMO-12 Nov 30 2017
DEMO-14 Nov 30 2017
DEMO-15 Nov 30 2017
DEMO-16 Nov 30 2017

Map

Freeze header

All Assignees v

Issues
resolved

48

1
1

Gantt Gauge

lssue
resolution
date

Feb 012018
Mar 07 2018
Jan 26 2018
Feb 26 2018
Apr 04 2018
Jan 26 2018
Feb 26 2018
May 14 2018

2018 v

Issue due
date

Issues
with due
date

41
Sep 28 2017

JQL: (created >=2018-01-01 AND created <= 2018-12-31)

OR

(resolved >= 2018-01-01 AND resolved <= 2018-12-31)

OR

(due >= 2018-1-1 AND due <= 2018-12-31)



»

<V Jira Dashboards v

Demo project (standard search)

Demo v

1-50 of 1607 )

s—l

x

Key

DEMO-1

DEMO-2

DEMO-3

DEMO-4

DEMO-5

DEMO-6

DEMQ-7

DEMO-8

DEMO-9

DEMO-10

DEMO-T1

NEAMO-17

Type: All v

Projects ¥ Issues v Boards v eazyBl

Save as

Status: All v Assignee: All v

Summary

Shagginess enrolled derailment's cauliflower
Balthazar Byron hastes undesirables Gupta agave
Aden wilts drowsier upperclassman's gismos
Toulouse's fatiguing infiltrator's possible

Fishing issues already done

Reach out and round downwards

Stories that matter to anyone interested in delivery

Calculations should have the ability to organize the
user defined calculations by creating user defined
folder and moving the calculations into the folders.

Related spending too much could have
consequences for many programs

For suggestions on compelling data set you'd like
us to pursue

The bill includes the repeal of the individual
mandate, the requirement qualifying pay a penalty.

SHidv the rate of nit-af-rnatwarlk nimne

Create

Details W

Contains text

Assignee

Unassigned

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Unassigned
Unassigned

Unassigned

Adam Mint

Sandra
Adams

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mirnt

More w Advanced

Reporter

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint

p

Status

IN PROGRESS

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

DONE

NONE

Resolution

Unresolved

Done

Daone

Done

Daone

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

NAarna

« Share

Created T

26/Sep/17
26/Sep/17
26/Sep/17
27/Sep/17
13/Nov/17
14/Nov/17
14/Nov/17

14/Novf17

30/Nov/17

30/Nov/17

30/Nov/17

QO/N A7

®
(j Export v {3 Tools ~
Columns v
Resolved Due
20/Nov/19
13/Nov/17  28/Sep/17
01/Feb/18  28/Sep/17
27/Sep/17
13/Nov/17
14/Nov/17 Q06/Nov/19
14/Novf17
07/Mar/18
30/Nov/17
26/Jan/18
26/Feb/18
OA/ARFIR



Table Bar

Line Pie Scatter Timeline Map Gantt Gauge

Total ~ Freeze header

. - C O @

All Statuses v

Demo

All Issue Types v All Assignees v

Issue

DEMO-1 Shagginess enrolled derailment's cauliflower

DEMQO-2 Balthazar Byron hastes undesirables Gupta agave
DEMO-3 Aden wilts drowsier upperclassman's gismos
DEMO-4 Toulouse's fatiguing infiltrator's possible

DEMO-5 Fishing issues already done

DEMO-6 Reach out and round downwards

DEMO-7 Stories that matter to anyone interested in delivery

DEMO-8 Calculations should have the ability to organize the user defined
calculations by creating user defined folder and moving the calculations into the
folders.

DEMO-9 Related spending too much could have consequences for many programs
DEMO-10 For suggestions on compelling data set you'd like us to pursue

DEMO-11 The bill includes the repeal of the individual mandate, the requirement
qualifying pay a penalty.

DEMO-12 Study the rate of out-of-network jumps

DEMO-13 A flurry of deals sway a party who concerns including treatment and its
effect

DEMO-14 House hope cost his post could change
DEMO-15 Denied emergency on holdover disputed appoint acting financial
DEMO-16 News is willing costs more day rarely mainstream corrupt

DEMO-22 Sought unholier gusto schmoozes franc's

Issues
created

Issue
type

Epic

Story
Story
Story
Story
Story
Story
Story

Story
Story
Story

Story
Story

Story
Story
Bug
Epic

lssue
assignee

Adam Mint
Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Sandra
Adams

Adam Mint
Adam Mint
Adam Mint

Adam Mint

Adam Mint
Adam Mint
Adam Mint

Issue
reporter

Adam Mint

Adam Mint
Adam Mint
Adam Mint
Adam Mint
Adam Mint
Adam Mint
Adam Mint

Adam Mint
Adam Mint
Adam Mint

Adam Mint
Adam Mint

Adam Mint
Adam Mint
Adam Mint

Anna Linda

lssue

priority

AAss it im
:\"'.H.,';l:t"g:“

?\,‘i [ l’\: 1l M
AAAAS L 100

High

ad
B nalis ssen
pe L

Highest

Lowest

lssue
status

In
Progress

Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done

Done

Done
Done

Done

Done

Done

Done
Done
Done

In
Progress

Issue
resolution

(unresolved)

Done
Done
Done
Done
Done
Done

Done

Done
Done

Done

Done

Done

Done
Done
Done

(unresolved)

lssue T
created
date

Sep 26 2017

Sep 26 2017
Sep 26 2017
Sep 27 2017
Nov 13 2017
Nov 14 2017
Nov 14 2017
Nov 14 2017

Nov 30 2017
Nov 30 2017
Nov 30 2017

Nov 30 2017
Nov 30 2017

Nov 30 2017
Nov 30 2017
Nov 30 2017
Jan 03 2018

lssue
resolution
date

Nov 13 2017
Feb 012018
Sep 27 2017
Nov 13 2017

Q

Issue due
date

Nov 20 2019

Sep 28 2017
Sep 28 2017

Nov 14 2017 Nov 06 2019

Nov 14 2017
Mar 07 2018

Nov 30 2017
Jan 26 2018
Feb 26 2018

Apr 04 2018
Nov 30 2017

Jan 26 2018
Feb 26 2018
May 14 2018

Aug 312018



Progress

Table Bar Line Pie Scatter Timeline Map Gantt Gauge
| 4 & " (O &  Total v  Freeze header Gy |
Demo ~  Alllssue Types v All Statuses v All Assignees v
Issue Issues lssue lssue Issue Issue Issue Issue lssue T lssue Issue due
created type assignee reporter priority status resolution created resolution date
date date
DEMO-1 Shagginess enrolled derailment's cauliflower Epic Adam Mint Medium  In (unresolved) Sep 26 2017 Nov 20 2019
Progress
DEMQ-2 Balthazar Byron hastes undesirables Gupta agave Story Adam Mint Adam Mint Medium  Done Done Sep 26 2017 Nov 13 2017 Sep 28 2017
DEMO-3 Aden wilts drowsier upperclassman's gismos Story Adam Mint  Adam Mint  Medium  Done Done Sep 26 2017 Feb 012018 Sep 28 2017
DEMO-4 Toulouse's fatiguing infiltrator's possible Story Adam Mint Medium  Done Done Sep 27 2017 Sep 27 2017
DEMO-5 Fishing issues already done Story Adam Mint Medium  Done Done Nov 13 2017 Nov 13 2017
DEMO-6 Reach out and round downwards Story Adam Mint Medium  Done Done Nov 14 2017 Nov 14 2017 Nov 06 2019
DEMO-7 Stories that matter to anyone interested in delivery Story Adam Mint Adam Mint Medium  Done Done Nov 14 2017 Nov 14 2017
DEMO-8 Calculations should have the ability to organize the user defined Story Sandra Adam Mint  High Done Done Nov 14 2017 Mar 07 2018
calculations by creating user defined folder and moving the calculations into the Adams
folders.
DEMO-9 Related spending too much could have consequences for many programs Story Adam Mint Adam Mint Medium  Done Done Nov 30 2017 Nov 30 2017
DEMO-10 For suggestions on compelling data set you'd like us to pursue Story Adam Mint Adam Mint Medium  Done Done Nov 30 2017 Jan 26 2018
DEMO-11 The bill includes the repeal of the individual mandate, the requirement Story Adam Mint Adam Mint  Medium  Done Done Nov 30 2017 Feb 26 2018
qualifying pay a penalty.
DEMO-12 Study the rate of out-of-network jumps Story Adam Mint Adam Mint Medium  Done Done Nov 30 2017 Apr 04 2018
DEMO-13 A flurry of deals sway a party who concerns including treatment and its Story Adam Mint Medium  Done Done Nov 30 2017 Nov 30 2017
effect
DEMO-14 House hope cost his post could change Story Adam Mint Medium  Done Done Nov 30 2017 Jan 26 2018
DEMO-15 Denied emergency on holdover disputed appoint acting financial Story Adam Mint Adam Mint Medium  Done Done Nov 30 2017 Feb 26 2018
DEMO-16 News is willing costs more day rarely mainstream corrupt Bug Adam Mint Adam Mint Highest Done Done Nov 30 2017 May 14 2018
DEMO-22 Sought unholier gusto schmoozes franc's Epic Adam Mint Annalinda Lowest In (unresolved) Jan 03 2018 Aug 312018




| found my Issues!

starting to feel some ground under my feet









| miss my Jira gadgets

| knew how to make a nice looking reports in Jira
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| miss my
Jira gadgets

Twa Dimensional Filter Statistics: Demo project (standard search)

Priority Unresolved Done Won't Do Declined T:
. " = Highest 9 14 0 1 24
d I

Two dimensiona — = : ) ; =
. Medium 24 29 0 0 53
~ Low 16 17 1 0 34
> Lowest 13 6 0 0 19

Total Unique Issues: 85 72 1 2 160

Grouped by: Resolution Showing 5 of b statistics.

Jira




| miss my
Jira gadgets

Two Dimensional Filter Statistics

Saved Filter® Demo project (standard search) ™

Advanced Search

XAxis® | Resolution v I
| |
YAxis® | Priority v I

Two dimensional —

Natural v

Sort by row total or natural field order.

Sort Direction®  Ascending v

Number of Results* 5

Number of results to display.

Auto refresh Update every 15 minutes

Save Cancel

Jira




J i ra g ad g ets Show available dimensions

Pages Columns :
Measures Resolution

Project

Table Bar Line Pie Scatter Timelne Map Gantt Gauge

Issue Type
X () | =8 N Total ~ I

Skatus Demo v All Issue Types ~ All Statuses v All Assignees ~
~ ~ Assignee Priori
TWO d imensiona I g riority Issues created Total
(unresolved) Done Won't Do Declined
Rows Nonempt .
PLY Highest 9 14 1 24
Priority | High 23 6 1 30
‘ Medium 24 29 53
Low 16 17 1 34
Lowest 13 6 19
Total 85 72 1 2 160

eazyBIl: Table




Jira gadgets -

Bar Line Pie Scatter Timelne Map Gantt Gauge

X O & Total v

Demo v All Issue Types v All Statuses v All Assignees v

Priority Issues created

- — All Resolutions (unresolved) Done Won't Do Declined

Two dimensional

- — All Priorities 160 85 72 1 2
* Highest 24 9 14 1
High 30 23 6 1
Medium 53 24 29
Low 34 16 17 1
Lowest 19 13 6

eazyBIl: Table




Jira gadgets -

Bar Line Pie Scatter Timelne Map Gantt Gauge

X O & Total v

Demo v All Issue Types v All Statuses v All Assignees v

| - S

Priority Issues created
X . — All Resolutions (unresolved) Done Won't Do Declined

Two dimensional o 160 85 72 1 2
Highest 24 9 14 1
High 30 23 6 1
Medium 53 24 29
Low 34 16 17 1
Lowest 19 13 6

eazyBIl: Table




Jira gadgets

Table Bar Line Pie Scatter Timelne Map Gantt Gauge

5 | D ) | £ || Total v

Demo Vv All Issue Types v All Statuses v All Assignees v

Two dimensional [Eorsems

— All Resolutions (unresolved) Done Won't Do Declined
— All Priorities 160 85 72 1 2
Highest 24 9 14 1
High 30 23 6 1
Medium 53 24 29
Low 34 16 17 1
Lowest 19 13 6

eazyBIl: Table




Jira gadgets

Pie Chart: Demo project (standard search)

Pie chart

Resolution
Total Issues: 160

Unresolved 85
Daone 72
Declined 2

Won't Do 1 J i ra




Jira gadgets

Table Bar Lineﬁ Pie tcatter Timeline Map Gantt Gauge
X (O <  Total - “ Donut I Legend  Namelabels  Datalabels Swap axes  Font size

Demo ~ All Issue Types ~ All Statuses -~ All Assignees ~

Issues created

Pie chart

B (unresolved) M Done | Won'tDo | Declined

eazyBl: Donut




Table Bar Lineﬁ Pie Ecatter Timeline Map Gantt Gauge
o O | & Total v Donut Legend Name labels Data labels + % Relative sizeI Swap axes Font size v

Demo v All Issue Types v All Statuses - All Assignees v

Q

Jira gadgets

Issues created
Highest High Medium

B (unresolved) B Done B Won't Do B Declined

Low

B (unresolved) B Done

Pie chart

Issues created
Lowest

|J eazyBI: Pie charts

B wontDo [ Declined




Table Bar Line Pie Scatter Timeline Map Gantt Gauge

| 2 Total v Donut Legend Name labels Data labels - lﬁ Relative size ISwap axes Font size v

Demo v All Issue Types v All Statuses v All Assighees v

\

X

&

-

Issues created
Highest High Medium

°00

B (unresclved) B Done B won't Do B Declined

Pie chart SRt

Low Lowest

‘. J eazyBl: Pie charts

B (unresolved) |l Done [ Won'tDo || Declined

Jira gadgets




Jira gadgets

Issue Statistics

Issue Statistics: Demo project (standard search) (Priority)

Priority Count
~ Highest 24
~ High 30

Medium 53

~ Low 34
~ Lowest 19
Total 160

Percentage

— 15%
— 19%
O 33%
e 21%
— 12%

Jira



Jira gadgets

Tablei Bar Iine Pie Scatter Timeline Map Gantt Gauge

)4 2 N Total - Stacked Vertical Values  Percentage Data labels ~ Axes options Font size £y

Demo ~ All Issue Types - All Statuses ~ All Assignees -

. Issues creatad ® Issues created %

0% 3% 5% 8% 105 13% 15% 18% 20%% 23% 257 28% 30% 33% 35% 38% 40%
High 18.76%
Medium 3313%
Low 21.25%
Lowest 11.88%

Issue Statistics N N A N T O T T

eazyBl: Bar chart




Jira gadgets

Table Bar Line Pie Scatter Timeline Map Gantt Gauge

Y CER s Total Stacked Vertical Values  Percentage Data labels ~ Axes options - Font size ~
Demo ~ All |ssue Types ~ All Statuses - All Assignees

issues created

o N )
o S W K1

Medium

B (unresolved) M Done B Won'tDo | Declined

Low

Loweast

Issue Statistics U A P TR M s Y A L R A S (A (N

eazyBIl: Bar chart




Jira gadgets

Created vs Resolved Chart: Demo project (standard search)

21Jan 2017 20 Mar 2017 17 May 2017 14 Jul 2017 10 Sep 2077 06 Nov 2017

Issues in the last 365 days (grouped monthly) View in Issue Navigator
O Created issues (432)

O Resolved issues (432)

Created vs Resolved Jira




Jira gadgets

Table Barﬁ Line I’ie Scatter Timeline Map Gantt Gauge

5 £) O Hide empty - Total Area Datalabels  Axes options Font size

Q

2017 All Projects All Issue Types ~ All Priorities ~ All Assignees

-@- Issuescreated - |ssues resolved

—e o
——
e—
A A A
0\ & £ Q y & A & Q S &
o N R L R 3 o o R o o
B’Do \!‘0\ v.Q \x{b‘\ 3\>\ 30 v))q QQIQ Oc' \LO 000

Created vs Resolved eazyBIl: Bar chart




Jira gadgets

Table Bar Line Pie Scatter Timeline Map Gantt Gauge

Q

%< ) D Hide empty Total Araa Data labeis Axes options Font size
2017 ~ All Projects - All Issue Types - All Priorities ~ All Assignees -

B issuescreated [ Issuesresolved -@ Average resolutiondays -e- Openissues

Created vs Resolved eazyBl: Mix charts




| wish someone had told me..

-ew takeaways from your journey




Few

takeaways

Explore
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Few
takeaways

Don't rush with MDX

See all the possibilities you can use
before writing your own MDX
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Few

takeaways

Enjoy the journey!
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journey!

Enjoy the
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Thank you!

community.eazybi.com

support@eazybi.com




Thank you!



